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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9888 cbuss.bus@gmail.com N Y 

20-500548-RFP  
20-101226-ITB 
20-101214-ITB 
20-101264-ITB 

Site Engineering, Inc. Tamara L Isbell 
 

Ph: 770-263-7234 
x 228 

tamara@siteengineeringinc.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

S&ME Mary C. Stacy 
 

Ph: 678-244-5051 MStacy@smeinc.com N N 20-500548-RFP 

Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. Fernessa Cash 

 
Ph: 404-474-1628 

x 103 
fernessa.cash@smartbldgs.com N N 20-500548-RFP 

Cole Technology, Inc. Carly Campbell 
 

Ph: 404-691-9119 carly@coleelectricms.com N N 20-101214-ITB 

Geosyntec Consultants, 
Inc. Martha Carr 

 
Ph: 678-202-9500 mcarr@geosyntec.com N N 20-500548-RFP 
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In-
Person 

LSBE 
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IDS Global - 
International Design 

Services, Inc. 

Samuel R. 
Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y N/A 

Garney Construction Gerardo Mejia 
 

Ph: 470-345-5192 gmejia@garney.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

Oasis Consulting 
Services 

Richard 
Magahey 

 
Ph: 770 539-1220 RMagahey@oasis-cs.com N N 20-500548-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management (CERM) 
Darryl Edler 

 
Ph: 470-210-3644 dedler@cerm.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management (CERM) 
Bianca Frails 

 
Ph: 470-210-3644 bfrails@cerm.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management (CERM) 
Frank Lazaro 

 
Ph: 470-210-3644 flazaro@cerm.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management (CERM) 
Sharon Douglas 

 
Ph: 470-210-3644 sdouglas@cerm.com N  Y 20-500548-RFP 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Materials Managers and 
Engineers Inc. 

(2MNEXT) 
Aref Danaf 

 
Ph: 404-620-8651 adanaf@2mnext.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun   

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Wood Monique 
Latalladi 

 
Ph: 404-281-1109 Monique.latalladi@woodplc.com N N 20-500548-RFP 

Oasis Consulting 
Services Glenn Wallace 

 
Ph: 770-355-4842 GWallace@oasis-cs.com N N 20-500548-RFP 
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In-
Person 

LSBE 
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Anytime Tax Services, 
Inc. 

Mitchell 
Tulloch 

 
Ph: 470-488-9820 mitchelltulloch@anytimetaxservice.com N  Y N/A 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC Barry Bennett 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 Bbennett@mmelab.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

Land Engineering, Inc. Micah Cardin 
 

Ph: 678-428-0633 micah.cardin@land.engineering N Y N/A 

Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. Yvonne Bowens 

 
Ph: 404 474-1628 

x 107 
yvonne.bowens@smartbldgs.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Brown Electrical 
Services, LLC Kaye Brown 

 
Ph: 404-423-3931 brownelectricalservices@gmail.com N Y N/A 

SCS Engineers Sowmya Bulusu 
 

Ph: 470-386-6000 sbulusu@scsengineers.com N N 20-500548-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-500548-RFP  
20-101226-ITB 
20-101214-ITB 
20-101264-ITB  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Atlantic Coast 
Consulting Bill Tennant 

 
Ph: 757-585-8039 Bill.Tennant@atlcc.net N  N 20-500548-RFP 

Materials Managers and 
Engineers Inc. 

(2MNEXT) 

Subash Reddy 
Kuchikulla 

 
Ph: 404-702-2510   subash@2matl.com N Y 20-500548-RFP 

Blue Flame Crew West, 
LLC 

Randy 
Masukawa 

 
Ph: 925-549-0805 rmasukawa@blueflameco.com N N 20-500548-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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